*
*
*
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS - PAINT
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"-

FOOT
FOOT
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0005 0021
TOTAL 80% FED 80% FED
QUANTITIES 20% STATE IOOZ STATE 20% STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
318 318
1504 1504
685 685
483 483
365 365
8733 8733
238 238
79 79
245 245
4 4
2442 2442
1786 1786
CUMBERLAND AVE. ( BELLE PLAINE AVE. - 1-90 /KENNEDY EXPWY I ';;ft�·I SEC TION
STATE OF ILLINOIS 2146 I
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
I n I
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
2021-109-RS&SW COOK
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62P34
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
* 87300010 GROUNDING EXISTING HANDHOLE FRAME AND COVER EACH 4 4
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/11/2024
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
CODE NO
87301900
87900200

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
X4240800
X4400501
X4400503
X5537800
X6030310
X6700407
* X8760200
* X8780012
* X8950205
Z0018500
Z0030850
* 20033044
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
DETECTABLE WARNINGS <SPECIAL)
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED <SPECIAL>
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A < Oil
ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS
CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH
DIAMETER
REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE <SPECIAL>
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL I
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
CAL MO
EACH
FOOT
EACH
EACH
SO FT
EACH
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0005 0021
TOTAL 80% FED 80% FED
QUANTITIES 20% STATE IOOZ STATE 20% STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
250 250
212 212
7550 7550
1815 1815
72 72
12 12
34 34
40 40
1 1
121 121
228 228
I I
CUMBERLAND AVE. ( BELLE PLAINE AVE. - 1-90 /KENNEDY EXPWY I ';;ft�·I SEC TION
STATE OF ILLINOIS 2146 I
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
I n I
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
2021-109-RS&SW COOK
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62P34
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
87301245 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO.14 5C FOOT 255 255
87301805 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE NO. 6 2C FOOT 125 125
87800100 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A FOOT 4 4
87800150 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE C FOOT 4 4
88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR EACH 2 2
89501250 RELOCATE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT EACH 1 1
89502385 REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION EACH I I
FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE
SUPER CABINET (SPECIAL)
SERVICE INSTALLATION GROUND MOUNTED
METERED
X1400081
X1400150
EACH
EACH
I I
I I
* X8620200 UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (SPECIAL) EACH 1 1
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line